Date
11/18

11/21
11/24 (11/25)
12/2
12/5
12/9
12/12
12/13
12/16
12/19
12/27
12/29
12/30
1/6
1/9
1/13
1/15
1/16
1/20
1/22
1/23
1/24
1/27
1/30
2/3
2/6
2/9
2/10
2/13
2/18
2/28

BASKETBALL

2025-2026 SCHEDULE

Opponent
Boyd Buchanan (HOF)

Warren County (HOF)

TBA

Boyd Buchanan

Maryville

*Cleveland

*Howard

Father Ryan

Tellico

Hamilton Heights

Innisfree Tourney (boys only)
Innisfree Tourney (boys only)
Innisfree Tourney (boys only)
Baylor

*East Hamilton

*Ooltewah

Tellico

*Bradley

*East Hamilton

Red Bank

TBD

TBD

*QOoltewah

*Cleveland

*Bradley

*Howard

Polk County (girls only)

** Hamilton Heights

Chatt Prep (boys only)

Dist Tournament

Region Tournament

Location GJV BJV GV BV
WALKER VALLEY 4:30 6:00 7:30
Warren County 4:30 6:00 7:30 (Central time)
Polk County TBA

Boyd Buchanan 4:30 6:00 7:30
WALKER VALLEY 4:30 6:00 7:30
Cleveland 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30
Howard 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30
WALKER VALLEY 1:30 3:00
Tellico 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30
Hamilton Heights 3:30  4:30 6:00 7:30
Pensacola FL TBA TBA
Pensacola FL TBA TBA
Pensacola FL TBA TBA
WALKER VALLEY 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30
East Hamilton ~ 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30
WALKER VALLEY 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30
WALKER VALLEY 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30
Bradley 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30
WALKER VALLEY 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30
WALKER VALLEY 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30
TBD TBD
TBD TBD
Ooltewah 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30
WALKER VALLEY 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30
WALKER VALLEY 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30
WALKER VALLEY 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30
WALKER VALLEY 4:30 6:00
WALKER VALLEY 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30
Chatt Prep 6:00 7:30
TBA TBA TBA
TBA TBA TBA

3/7 and 3/9 Sectional games. Girls State 3/11. Boys state 3/18.
*District games ** Senior night
Boys Coaches: Will Campbell, Dine Patterson, Don Brock
Girls Coaches: Angela Campbell, Monty Frazier, Clayton Harris
Principal: Dr. Jeremy Jones Athletic Director: Mike Turner

District 5-AAAA/Region 3-AAAA



