



MUSTANGS BASKETBALL



2025-2026 SCHEDULE

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>GJV</u>	<u>BJV</u>	<u>GV</u>	<u>BV</u>
11/18	Boyd Buchanan (HOF)	WALKER VALLEY		4:30	6:00	7:30
11/21	Warren County (HOF)	Warren County		4:30	6:00	7:30 (Central time)
11/24 (11/25)	TBA	Polk County			TBA	
12/2	Boyd Buchanan	Boyd Buchanan		4:30	6:00	7:30
12/5	Maryville	WALKER VALLEY		4:30	6:00	7:30
12/9	*Cleveland	Cleveland	3:30	4:30	6:00	7:30
12/12	*Howard	Howard	3:30	4:30	6:00	7:30
12/13	Father Ryan	WALKER VALLEY			1:30	3:00
12/16	Tellico	Tellico	3:30	4:30	6:00	7:30
12/19	Hamilton Heights	Hamilton Heights	3:30	4:30	6:00	7:30
12/27	Innisfree Tourney (boys only)	Pensacola FL			TBA	TBA
12/29	Innisfree Tourney (boys only)	Pensacola FL			TBA	TBA
12/30	Innisfree Tourney (boys only)	Pensacola FL			TBA	TBA
1/6	Baylor	WALKER VALLEY	3:30	4:30	6:00	7:30
1/9	*East Hamilton	East Hamilton	3:30	4:30	6:00	7:30
1/13	*Ooltewah	WALKER VALLEY	3:30	4:30	6:00	7:30
1/15	Tellico	WALKER VALLEY	3:30	4:30	6:00	7:30
1/16	*Bradley	Bradley	3:30	4:30	6:00	7:30
1/20	*East Hamilton	WALKER VALLEY	3:30	4:30	6:00	7:30
1/22	Red Bank	WALKER VALLEY	3:30	4:30	6:00	7:30
1/23	TBD	TBD				TBD
1/24	TBD	TBD				TBD
1/27	*Ooltewah	Ooltewah	3:30	4:30	6:00	7:30
1/30	*Cleveland	WALKER VALLEY	3:30	4:30	6:00	7:30
2/3	*Bradley	WALKER VALLEY	3:30	4:30	6:00	7:30
2/6	*Howard	WALKER VALLEY	3:30	4:30	6:00	7:30
2/9	Polk County (girls only)	WALKER VALLEY	4:30		6:00	
2/10	** Hamilton Heights	WALKER VALLEY	3:30	4:30	6:00	7:30
2/13	Chatt Prep (boys only)	Chatt Prep		6:00		7:30
2/18	Dist Tournament	TBA			TBA	TBA
2/28	Region Tournament	TBA			TBA	TBA

3/7 and 3/9 Sectional games. Girls State 3/11. Boys state 3/18.

*District games ** Senior night

Boys Coaches: Will Campbell, Dine Patterson, Don Brock

Girls Coaches: Angela Campbell, Monty Frazier, Clayton Harris

Principal: Dr. Jeremy Jones Athletic Director: Mike Turner

District 5-AAAA/Region 3-AAAA